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2.4.1. Average percentage of full time teachers appointed against the number of
sanctioned posts year wise during the last five years
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2018-19

33

24

57

12

45

57

0

2019-20

33

24

57

12

45

57

0

2020-21

33

22

55

10

45

55

0

Vide G.O. Ms. No. 42 Higher Education (CE) Department Dt. 10-08-2021, Proceedings of the
Commissioner of Collegiate Education, Andhra Pradesh Dt. 08-09-2021, the Management of Siddhartha

Academy of General & Technical Education, Vijayawada has surrendered the Grant-in-Aid in the form of

surrendering their duly sanctioned posts and existing aided staff into the Government. The Teaching staff
worked in the year 2020-21 was relieved of his/her duties in this college on the AN of 09-09-2021. From 10-
09-2021 onwards our college status is Private Unaided, and all the Teaching posts were sanctioned by

Siddhartha Academy of General & Technical Education, Vijayawada

Total No. of posts Sanctioned by
Siddhartha Academy of General &
Technical Education

No. of Permanent
Teaching staff worked

57
50

Year Vacant

2021-22
2022-23
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